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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Deputy City Manager
Dir-Emergency Management
Community Outreach Mgr
Marktg And Econ Sust. Mgr
Public Information Mgr
Office Manager

Executive Assistant |
Executive Assistant ||

Office Assistant li
Councilmember
Councilmember
Management Analyst
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

City Treasurer
Administrative Intern - PT
Administrative Intern - PT
Program Oprtns Specialist
Councilmember

Student Worker - PT

City

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$330,977
$272,466
$183,058
$131,140
$120,006
$113,443
$100,365
$92,538
$63,753
$63,486
$26,814
$11,410
$10,720
$10,555
$10,120
$9,571
$9,430
$8,580
$8,223
$7,876
$7,649
$3,065
$265



