	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$330,977
2.	Assistant City Manager		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$272,466
3.	Deputy City Manager		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$183,058
4.	Dir-Emergency Management		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$131,140
5.	Community Outreach Mgr		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$120,006
6.	Marktg And Econ Sust. Mgr		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$113,443
7.	Public Information Mgr		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$100,365
8.	Office Manager		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$92,538
9.	Executive Assistant I		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$63,753
10.	Executive Assistant II		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$63,486
11.	Office Assistant li		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$26,814
12.	Councilmember		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$11,410
13.	Councilmember		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$10,720
14.	Management Analyst		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$10,555
15.	Councilmember		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$10,120
16.	Councilmember		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$9,571
17.	Councilmember		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$9,430
18.	City Treasurer		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$8,580
19.	Administrative Intern - PT		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$8,223
20.	Administrative Intern - PT		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$7,876
21.	Program Oprtns Specialist		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$7,649
22.	Councilmember		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$3,065
23.	Student Worker - PT		Beverly Hills	City Manager	\$265